

Yugowati Praharsi <yugowati@ppns.ac.id>

[IJSCM] Editor Decision, Acceptance Letter and Journal Payment - Paper ID. 2306

Dr. Md. Mamun Habib <mamunhabib@gmail.com>

Mon, Jan 7, 2019 at 12:54 AM

To: Yugowati Praharsi <yugowati@hotmail.com>

Cc: Yugowati Praharsi <watiyugo@gmail.com>, yugowati@ppns.ac.id

Dear Yugowati Praharsi:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Supply Chain Management, "THE INFLUENCE OF PRODUCT AWARENESS AND VALUE PERCEPTION ON INNOVATION PERFORMANCE (A CASE STUDY IN MINERAL WATER COMPANY)".

Our decision: Accepted with major revisions.

Congratulations!

Reviewers Comments:

- 1. Please check carefully IJSCM's format (especially double column, font and font size, spacing, header, the bottom of the left column at the 1st page, text justify, etc.). It's recommended to use the original template which is attached.
- 1.1 It's noted that there will be no footer but header will be available. You have to add journal info as per template at the bottom of the first page in the left column.
- 1.2 During using double column, you can also use a single column for figure or table only or you could reduce the font if it's required. All tables and figures must be fitted within the paper.
- 1.3 You have to mention all author (s) name, email address in the final manuscript as per journal template as well as the online system.
- 2. As per IJSCM's template, No author(s) name will be available as text citation. In that case, you must use Number-Reference Style, like [1] at the finishing of the sentence before a full stop. According to the text citation, please do the numbering at the "Reference" section.
- 2.1 If [] is available at the beginning of the sentence, then you could mention: Ref. [1] refers that.
- 2.2 You cannot use both styles, therefore, you have to replace APA style by Number-Reference style. There will be no author name in the paper.
- 3. It's highly recommended to avoid old references (particularly before 2005).
- 4. The findings and novelties of this paper are not clear; therefore, please define clearly the findings and novelties of this paper at "Abstract" and "Conclusion".

Revised final manuscript and journal payment would be submitted on and before January 13, 2019.

Please find the attachment of Acceptance letter and Payment Procedure to transfer 200 USD (excluding transfer fee) as publication fee through Bank transfer or Western Union/Moneygram.

Looking forward to seeing your further co-operation.

Best Regards, Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM), ISSN: 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print) - Scopus Indexed http://ojs.excelingtech.co.uk/index.php/IJSCM

2 attachments



Acceptance Letter - 2306 - Praharsi.pdf



Journal Template of IJSCM.doc 73K



International Journal of **Supply Chain Management**

ISSN: 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)

Date: 6th January, 2019

ExcelingTech,
Academic Publisher, UK
289 Murchison Road
Leytonstone, London,
Essex, UK
E10 6LT

Subject: Acceptance Letter

Dear Yugowati Praharsi and Gaguk Suhardjito:

Congratulations!

Your Manuscript entitled "The Influence of Product Awareness and Value Perception on Innovation Performance (A Case Study in Mineral Water Company)" has been accepted with minor revisions for Volume 8, Number 4 of International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM) [ISSN 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)] that would be published on August 2019. As per reviewers' comments which are defined at the email, you have to submit final manuscript (edited version) within 13th January, 2019.

Your Journal paper would be indexed in **Scopus** (**Elsevier**), DOAJ, EBSCO, Google Scholar, Scirus, GetCited, Scribd, Citeseerx, Newjour and so on.

We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers.

Best Regards,

M. Habib

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM)

[ISSN 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)]

http://ojs.excelingtech.co.uk/index.php/IJSCM

Exceling Tech Publishers

London, U.K



International Journal of **Supply Chain Management**

ISSN: 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)

Date: 6th January, 2019

Exceling Tech,
Academic Publisher, UK
289 Murchison Road
Leytonstone, London,
Essex, UK
E10 6LT

Subject: Request for Journal Payment

Dear Author(s):

As per requirement to support this open access journal, we have to charge 200 USD (excluding transfer fee) for an accepted manuscript to publish it at Volume 8, Number 4 of IJSCM.

Please transfer the payment of **200 USD** (excluding transfer fee) or equivalent within **January 13, 2019** by Bank Transfer or Western Union/Money Gram.

Option 1 (Bank Transfer):

Account Name: Dr. Md. Mamun Habib Account No. 1501103420739001 (Savings)

Bank Name: BRAC Bank Limited

Branch: Gulshan, Dhaka Swift Code: BRAKBDDH

Option 2 (Western Union/Money Gram):

Name: Md. Mamun Habib Location: Dhaka, Bangladesh

We look forward to seeing your further co-operation.

Best Regards,

M. Habib

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM)

[ISSN 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)]

http://ojs.excelingtech.co.uk/index.php/IJSCM

Exceling Tech Publishers, London, U.K.